278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Last Name

ABLAN
ALBERS
ALFORD
ALLAND
ALLEN
ALTOMARI
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANTONIEWICZ
BEESKAU
BELL
BENISH
BERON
BERON
BOWE
BRAHMSTADT
BREEN
BRODY
BRYE
BUCHDA
BURSS
CHAPMAN

CHAPMAN

CHRISTOPHERSON

CLARK
CLARK
CLINE
CRAIG
DAVENPORT
DIELS
DOWLING
EIMER

2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

CHARLENE J
TAMMY S
SLOANE E
ADRIANE M
GREGORY J
DANA D
EMILIE |
JEFFREY J
SKYANNE M
MARK M
TIM S
RICHARD D
HEIDI §
KEVIN P
NIGEL J
MORGAN V
JENNIFER L
CARAL
ANDREW J
ANTHONY G
JAMES A
JACOB B
SHANE
JASON R
JORDAN K
TAYLORC
KEVIN N
GREGORY A
KATHERINE M
PAIGE C
CHELSEAR
JONATHAN L

Current Address

2024 ADAMS ST

2203 DENTON ST

113 3RD ST S#1

1603 BAINBRIDGE ST
1116 15THST S

3207 S LOCUST AVE

2117 MISSISSIPPI ST
2117 MISSISSIPPI ST
3003 33RD ST S APT 2
441 21ST ST S

411 EAST WALDEN PLACE
1145 CEDAR DR APT 1
1420 GREEN BAY ST #270
1420 GREEN BAY ST APT 270
604 10TH STN

2553 1ST AVE EAST
181520TH ST S

2309 WOOD ST

2524 SUNRISE DR

1607 9TH ST S

828 GOULD ST APT S
1211 MOORE ST

1605 PINECREST AVE

828 MADISON ST

3153RD ST S APT 410
1014 PINE ST #7

700 PROKSCH COULEE RD
1820 TRAVIS ST

1017 GROVE ST

629 9TH STN

1006 13TH ST S

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wl 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CRESCENT MN 55947

ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN Wl 54636

ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
STODDARD Wi 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

3717 MORMON COULEE RD APT 207 LA CROSSE WI 54601

JUL 14 2016



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

341

Sy

Last Name

EMILSON
FINN
FISCHBACH
FOLCEY
FRANCIOSI
FRANK
GEORGE
GERZSIK
GOLDBECK
GOUDREAULT
GOUGH
GROSSE
HANSEN
HANSON
HANSON
HANSON
HARINGS
HARRIS
HARTLEY
HAUSER
HELD
HERRICK
HININGER
HOHFELD
HOLLERMANN
HOLTER
HORN
HUBERT
HURLEY
IKERT
JARR
KAMMEL

2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Mt

RICHARD D
CALEB J
SAMANTHA R
CYNTHIAK
NATALIE A
LYDIA M
CASSONDRA J
CORIM
ANNA M
ADRIEN R
ANDREWB
AMANDA M
KATHERINE E
ALAINNA J
TABITHA L
TONI P
TEAGEN JM
KALEB M
KALA A
CINDY L
THERESA M
MARY C
KRISTI A
CORIM
JASON J
KRISTIN §
MARIA J
BRYAN D
ALYCIAN
GAYLEM
SARAL
KYLE J

Current Address

136 10TH ST S APT 2
1233 MARKET ST

709 CASS ST #4

1619 MARKET ST

804 CASS ST APT 728
1414 PINE ST APT 9
611 ADAMS ST

447 PARK ST

N5704 COUNTY RD OT
1317 VINE ST #16

2010 STEELE ST APT 204
504 S. ELM
121915THST 8

838 12TH AVE S

3844 CLIFFSIDE DR
1554 HORTON ST

302 10TH STN#7
37NELMST

1806 WOOD ST

W6800 HOLTER RD
1554 HORTON ST

623 E MAIN ST

315 3RD ST S APT 211
3005 33RD ST S APT 3
N1716 SUNNY SLOPE DR
W4973 COUNTY RD F
519 S7TH ST

2724 ROBINSDALE AVE

W5585 COUNTY RD MM #412

N5§717 LAKE PARK DR
32522ND ST S
1629 WINNEBAGO ST

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wl 54601
LA CROSSE Wl 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE W1 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN W1 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601
CALEDONIA MN 55921
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE w1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601



2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601

HA-EROSSE-WH54603— Dy el by

No. Last Name First Name MI Current Address

342 KAPELLAS NICOLE A 3400 ROBINSDALE AVE
B I—rEHA A= 2446 LOOMISSTE

344 KETZLER MEREDITH L 1101 STATE ST

345 KLIMEK PAUL J 3470 EAST AVE S APT 38
346 KLOSE LISA A 2115 HOESCHLER DR
347 KLUGE CONNOR J 133 15TH ST S

348 KOCAR VANESSA C 1311 FARNAM ST

349 KOCKEN BRITNEY M 913 14TH ST S

350 KOMAY KAITLYN L 920 STONEBRIDGE AVE
351 KRAMER BETH J N1681 MICKEL ROAD
352 KUCHINKA JOSIEM 228 16THST S

353 LAWRENCE KAYLAM 1125 10TH AVE N APT #5
354 LEE CAMT 962 STREBLOW ST
355 LEER AMBER M 1415 BARLOW ST

356 LEWIS AUSTIN W 1533 HOFFMAN PL

357 LICHTIE KATHRYN J 509 LEE DR

358 LIEBIG BRENDA L 312 4TH AVE S

359 LUCE COURTNEY L 920 7TH ST S

360 MACK ELIN 1206 28TH ST S

361 MACKEY GREG S 130 19TH ST S

362 MAGEDANZ DAVID A 701 S 12TH ST APT 3
363 MALLES CORY J 32022ND ST S

364 MAUSS SYLVIA H N5767 COUNTY RD Z
365 MCMAHON ANGELA M 348 6TH AVE N

366 MEDINGER EMILY J 1809 16TH ST S

367 MEINHOLZ SPENCERD 314 WEST AVE N

368 MILLER DEBRA J 423 AVON ST

369 MILLER JR TRACY J 547 HINKLEY RD

370 MOHR MARY C 1135 STATE ST #2

371 MONTEE BARRY L 708 16THST S

372 MONTGOMERY CHASE R 215 9TH ST N

373 MOORE JAMES E 504 COPELAND AVE

Po
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
WEST SALEM WI 54669
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603



375
376
377
378
379
380
381

382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

392
393
394
395
396
397
398
398
400
401

402
403
404

405

Last Name

MORALES

MORALES SAN JUAN

MOYLE
MUCH
MUELLER
MUELLER
NEUMEISTER

NICOLAS VELASCO

NODDINGS
NOE
NOETHE
OLSON
PATASKA
PETERSLIE
PETHKE
PHILLIPS
PITEL
POTTERTON
PRICE
QUINN
QUINN
RAISBECK
RAND
REDA
RHOMBERG
RHOMBERG SR
RICHARDSON
ROBERSON
ROPPO
ROSE
RYKAL

SAH

2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

FELIPE
ELENA
KEVIN N
ANGEL R
JASONR
SEANP
LISA J
JESSICA
THOMAS D
NICOLEL

CHRISTOPHER M

SHAWNA R
BETHANNE M
DANIELLE M
AMBER J
GENE A
BRADLEY R
JAYME E
MATTHEWR
BARBARA J
TRAVIS R
BRENDA L
CANDISE L
NICHOLAS J
VY ROSE
WALTER R
TIFFANY R
SARA M
HEATHER D
CINDY L
KATRINA M
MANJU R

Current Address

1618 MARION ROAD SE #57
4411 OAK DR #17

3011 WILLOW DR

2728 BOSCHERT ST

2942 GEORGE ST

2725 DELRAY AVE

1521 WOOD ST

4625 MORMON COULEE RD APT 65

335 N MAIN ST

1505 10TH ST S

3333 EAST AVE S #109
527 10TH STN

621 COPELAND AVE
W7701 CTY HWY ZB
1124 STATE ST

2240 REDWOOD CT
1507 WESTON ST

223 PEARL ST

1016 JACKSON ST
3110 HOWRY ST

3110 HOWRY ST

806 13THAVE §
N6032 RIVERVIEWDR E
1515 MAIN ST

W5655 STATE HWY 33 LOT 26
W5655 HWY 33 LOT 26
623 AMY DR APT 9
2003 VIKING AVE

1445 GEORGE ST

816 COPELAND AVE
946 LINCOLN ST

810 AVON ST

City, State Zip

ROCHESTER, MN 55904

LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE W
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WiI
STODDARD WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi

LA CROSSE W

54601
54601
54601
54603
54603
54603
54601
54658
54601
54601
54601

54603

ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE W
LA CROSSE WI

54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601

54603

ONALASKA WI 54650

ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WiI
LA CROSSE WI

54601
54601
54601

HOLMEN W1 54636

HOLMEN Wi 54636

LA CROSSE WiI
LA CROSSE WI

54603
54603

ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI

54603



406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

437

Last Name

SANDER
SCHMALTZ
SCHMIDT
SCHUELER
SCHULTZ
SCHULZ
SCHUMAKER
SCHWARZ
SEVERSON
SHARMA
SHELMIDINE
SHRESTHA

SHURBERT-HETZEL

SKOW
SLIWINSKI
SMITH
SOINE
SONNEK
SPEER
STADTLER
STARK
STAUDER
STEER
STEPHANS
SWAN
TERBEEST
TIMBUSH
UPTERGROVE
URBANEK
VANG
WALTERS

WELHOEFER

2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

EMILY M
JOHN D
DANIELLE L
JILLIAN L
SABRINA M
SARAH M
JENNIFER
MICHAEL J
PATRICK G
MANDEEP
NICOLE |
AYUSHM
ALYSSA R
SIERAN
ALYSSAF
RODNEY C
JOSHUA B
ANDRA L
KATHY L
AMANDA M
MERCADES A
HEIDIC
HEATHER A
TAMMY L
LAURIE A
KATIE M
RENEE L
COLTJ

KiM M
TONG
CRAIGR

JORDYN

Current Address

1018 PINE ST #6
N3114 SMITH VALLEY RD
1525 HOLLEY ST
2514 STATE ST

1411 GEORGE ST
614 KING ST

1435 CALEDONIA ST
120 SCENIC CT

613 LIBERTY ST
1610 GEORGE ST
2023 30TH ST S

1421 STATE ST

414 DIVISION ST
1427 MARKET ST
1609 JOHNSON ST
813 BREEZY POINT RD
304 PEARL ST

1109 VINE ST

W4972 CENTER ST
1128 PINE ST #5

715 ROSE ST APT 2
307 MALLARD DR
1927 MILLER ST #211
W4300 COUNTY RD M #13
141527THST S

3625 DEERFIELD PL
2312 PROSPECT ST
w8275 TOWER ST
2536 1STAVEE
2204 GARDEN ST
809 KELLY PL

2222 WEST AVE S

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN Wi 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
WEST SALEM Wi 54669
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W!I 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W 54601
ONALASKA Wi 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE, WI 54601



438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

Last Name

WILLER
WILSON
WITT
WORMAN
YAN

YOUNG
ZADURSKI
ZIMMERMAN

2016 - 18 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

TERRANCE D
BENJAMIN G
JAIMIE L
ASHLEY M
LING J
HEATHER K
DANIELLE F
ALYSSAY

Current Address

W4966 CTH F

616 KANE ST APT 5
1115 WILSON ST
1825 22ND ST S
433 5STHAVE S
w4921 TROY RD
2244 COULEE DR
2108 31ST ST S

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601



